 Lighting Systems
Telescoping
Portable
Fixed Tripods
•
•
•
Safe-T-Lite

Tru
ck &
 V
eh
icle Lig
h
tin
g
3
12DM Standard Daymaker lighthead is
 equipped with three 200,000 candle
 power spot and 3 x 100 Watt flood sealed
 beam lamps.
 3 position switch is standard.
Description — Non-Telescoping Part Number
12 Volt 150 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-12Q-NTDM
120 Volt 300 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-300-NTDM
120 Volt 500 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-500-NTDM
240 Volt 1000 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-1000-NTDM
240 Volt 1500 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-1500-NTDM
12 Volt Incandescent Spot Flood SL-121SF-NTDM
12 Volt Dual 150 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-D12Q-NTDM
120 Volt Dual 300 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-D300-NTDM
120 Volt Dual 500 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-D500-NTDM
12 Volt Dual Incandescent Spot Flood SL-D121SF-NTDM
12 Volt 150 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP12V-NTDM
120 Volt 300 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP300-NTDM
120 Volt 500 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP500-NTDM
240 Volt 1500 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP1500-NTDM
Non-telescoping deck mount allows you to swivel the lamphead 360 degrees
A boot covered switch can be installed on a single lamphead at an additional charge. On a separate line of your
purchase order, indicate the switch part number.
Description  Part Number

Raise
Bottom
Raise
U-Clamp
Offset  (2.125” or
4.125” available
Non-Telescoping
Deck Mount
For Bottom &
Top Raise
For Deck Mount
Description — Top Raise
(When ordering, indicate pole size you
require in the part number)
Part Number
12 Volt 150 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-12Q-TR_ _
120 Volt 300 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-300-TR_ _
120 Volt 500 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-500-TR_ _
240 Volt 1000 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-1000-TR_ _
240 Volt 1500 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-1500-TR_ _
12 Volt Incandescent Spot Flood SL-121SF-TR_ _
12 Volt Dual 150 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-D12Q-TR_ _
120 Volt Dual 300 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-D300-TR_ _
120 Volt Dual 500 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-D500-TR_ _
12 Volt Dual Incandescent Spot Flood SL-D121SF-TR_ _
12 Volt 150 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP12V-TR_ _
120 Volt 300 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP300-TR_ _
120 Volt 500 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP500-TR_ _
240 Volt 1500 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP1500-TR_ _
Top Raise Poles are
available in standard sizes
of 36”, 40”, 48” and 55” or
custom to your specs.
The Bottom Raise Pole
has a standard length of
22” exterior pole and 56”
interior pole or custom to
your specs.
If ordering custom lengths,
please indicate sizes
required.
Please indicate pole size
and type when ordering.
Description — Bottom Raise Part Number
12 Volt 150 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-12Q-BR2256
120 Volt 300 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-300-BR2256
120 Volt 500 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-500-BR2256
240 Volt 1000 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-1000-BR2256
240 Volt 1500 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-1500-BR2256
12 Volt Incandescent Spot Flood SL-121SF-BR2256
12 Volt Dual 150 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-D12Q-BR2256
120 Volt Dual 300 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-D300-BR2256
120 Volt Dual 500 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-D500-BR2256
12 Volt Dual Incandescent Spot Flood SL-D121SF-BR2256
12 Volt 150 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP12V-BR2256
120 Volt 300 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP300-BR2256
120 Volt 500 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP500-BR2256
240 Volt 1500 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LP1500-BR2256
Description Part
Number
Offset 2.125” Mounting Bracket SL-02
Offset 4.125” Mounting Bracket SL-04

5
Folding Portable Lighting
The Folding Portable Lamphead is a standard #500 lamphead that folds down
towards the base for compact storage. There is a unique reflector installed in the
lamphead which provides 50% more light. The Folding Portable has a large flat base
for stability.  The underside of the base also has tripod adapter rails that allow the
folding portable to be mounted onto the Safe-T-Lite Tripod with Adapter Plate
(SL-TRAP).
Folding portable brackets are available for transport and storage. Brackets can be
mounted vertically or horizontally.
P/N SL-FPB199
MBS Mounting Bracket Sets allow you to extend the tripod while it’s mounted on the
vehicle and has a quick release for easy deployment. Bracket centers 50” apart.
P/N SL-TPMBS
Description  - Folding Portable Lights Part Number
Folding Portable, 500 Watt w/ Recessed Inlet SL-FP-500-_ _ _ _
Folding Portable, 500 Watt w/Pigtail SL-FP1-500-_ _ _ _
Folding Portable, 500 Watt w/Inlet SL-FPR-500-_ _ _ _
Plug
Styles
L515 L520 HH
Twist Lock Collar

Tripods
Tripods provide for an elevated light up to 8 feet high. 46” leg spread for stability.  Plug is wired at the bottom of the tube
for safer balance when connected. All lampheads are permanently attached.  Choose the lamphead which best suits your
needs. Vehicle Mounting Brackets are sold separately. We offer a variety of lampheads ranging from 150 to 1500 Watts to
accompany our Tripod Units
Tr
ip
o
d
s
We offer a variety of lampheads ranging from 150 to 300 Watts to accompany our portable Tripod units.
Description — Top Raise (Add plug style that
you require to the end of the part number -
L515, L520, HH (household))
Part Number
12 Volt 150 Watts Quartz Tripod SL-QTP-12Q-_ _ _ _
120 Volt 300 Watts Quartz Tripod SL-QTP-300-_ _ _ _
120 Volt 500 Watts Quartz Tripod SL-QTP-500-_ _ _ _
240 Volt 1000 Watts Quartz Tripod SL-QTP-1000-_ _ _ _
240 Volt 1500 Watts Quartz Lamphead SL-QTP-1500-_ _ _ _
12 Volt Incandescent Spot Flood SL-SFTP-121SF-_ _ _ _
12 Volt Dual 150 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-QTP-D12Q-_ _ _ _
120 Volt Dual 300 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-QTP-D300-_ _ _ _
120 Volt Dual 500 Watts Quartz Lampheads SL-QTP-D500-_ _ _ _
12 Volt Dual Incandescent Spot Flood SL-SFTP-D121SF-_ _ _ _
12 Volt 150 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LPTP-D15-_ _ _ _
120 Volt 300 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LPTP-S30-_ _ _ _
120 Volt 500 Watts Low Profile Lamphead SL-LPTP-S50-_ _ _ _